
6no36rezfail_v11_sezon15-16.G426.2 2016.03.14 / 19:49

Game No.: 426
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I 0 Daniels Vēzis M 3A 267 268 535 535 0 33
II 19 Jānis Zālītis M 4A 195 192 387 425 -110 19

III 8 Jurijs Dumcevs M 2B 243 164 407 423 -112 13
IV 9 Nikolajs Ovčiņņikovs M 3B 194 208 402 420 -115 -30%
V 19 Aleksandrs Rosco M 2A 172 163 335 373 -162
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1 0 Daniels Vēzis M 3A 267 267 88 TOTEM 1
2 8 Jurijs Dumcevs M 3B 243 251 72 2
3 19 Jānis Zālītis M 4A 195 214 35 3
4 9 Nikolajs Ovčiņņikovs M 2B 194 203 24 TOTEM 4
5 19 Aleksandrs Rosco M 2A 172 191 12 5
6 17 Māris Dukurs M 4B 162 179 0 6
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1 0 Daniels Vēzis M 2A 196 236 237 278 947 947 81 196 278 236.8 1

2 9 Nikolajs Ovčiņņikovs M 1B 210 218 186 192 Poz. 4B 237 857 893 27 186 218 214.3 2 Rez. For NEW  Player G1 G2 G3 G4 Poz. Kvalif. FS1 FS2 Final

3 17 Māris Dukurs M 5B 201 236 180 201 818 886 20 180 236 204.5 3 169 162 131 143 191 665 rezult w/o HDC

4 19 Aleksandrs Rosco M 4B 154 172 234 191 Poz. 4A 193 790 866 0 154 234 197.5 4 Aivars Zaharovs 22.55 26.4 43.45 36.85 10.45 HDC

5 22 Pauls Aizpurvs M 3A 165 163 195 164 Poz. 2B 217 741 829 -37 163 195 185.3 5 191 188 174 179 201 759 Rez+hdc

6 Aivars Zaharovs M 4A 169 162 131 143 Poz. 5A 191 665 759 -107 131 169 166.3 6 Rez. For NEW  Player G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 Kvalif. FS1 FS2 Final

7 16 Artemijs Hudjakovs M 2B 156 184 154 188 Desp. 5B 189 682 746 -120 154 188 205 170.5 7 rezult w/o HDC

8 8 Jurijs Dumcevs M 3B 146 182 184 199 Desp. 2A 205 711 743 -123 146 199 213 177.8 8 HDC

9 19 Jānis Zālītis M 5A 150 222 145 147 Desp. 3A 223 664 740 -126 145 222 242 166.0 9 0 Rez+hdc

10 3 Dmitrijs Čebotarjovs M 1A 183 144 191 183 Desp. 3B 184 701 713 -153 144 191 187 175.3 10 Rez. For NEW  Player G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 Kvalif. FS1 FS2 Final

11 rezult w/o HDC

12 HDC

13 0 Rez+hdc

14 Rez. For NEW  Player G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 Kvalif. FS1 FS2 Final

15 rezult w/o HDC

16 HDC

17 0 Rez+hdc

18 Rez. For NEW  Player G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 Kvalif. FS1 FS2 Final
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Reitings turnīram "6no36" season 2015-2016
Menesa reitings: 03.2016 Sezona Reitings final standing
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1 0 Daniels Vēzis 22 0 1 0 Daniels Vēzis 227 185
2 7 Nikolajs Ovčiņņikovs 15 -7 2 7 Vladimirs Pribiļevs 203 161
3 9 Jurijs Dumcevs 12 -10 3 9 Jurijs Dumcevs 174 132
4 18 Jānis Zālītis 11 -11 4 2 Andis Dārziņš 147 105
5 18 Aleksandrs Rosco 11 -11 5 9 Ivars Vinters 141 99
6 17 Māris Dukurs 9 -13 6 7 Nikolajs Ovčiņņikovs 137 95
7 21 Pauls Aizpurvs 6 -16 7 18 Aleksandrs Rosco 121 79
8 27 Aivars Zaharovs 5 -17 8 18 Jānis Zālītis 119 77
9 15 Artemijs Hudjakovs 4 -18 9 13 Vladimirs Lagunovs 111 69
10 4 Dmitrijs Čebotarjovs 1 -21 10 15 Artemijs Hudjakovs 107 65
11 11 9 Raimonds Zemītis 95 53

12 16 Veronika Hudjakova 91 49
13 10 Julians Visockis 72 30
14 13 Arvils Sproģis 67 25
15 21 Pauls Aizpurvs 67 25
16 20 Jānis Štokmanis 64 22
17 31 Tomass Dārziņš 55 13
18 34 Anton Zaikin 54 12
19 22 Jeļena Bistrova 47 5
20 4 Dmitrijs Čebotarjovs 42 0
21 9 Jānis Dzalbs 36 -6
22 9 Jurijs Dolgovs 32 -10
23 17 Māris Dukurs 32 -10
24 15 Aleksis Štokmanis 27 -15
25 6 Verners Veidulis 22 -20
26 32 Inakentijs Hudjakovs 22 -20
27 30 Karina Petrova 19 -23
28 23 Reina Smikarsta 13 -29
29 13 Ronalds Vecums-Veco 8 -34
30 25 Nauris Zīds 8 -34
31 27 Aivars Zaharovs 5 -37
32 25 Dainis Mauriņš 4 -38
33 34 Natalija Penugalova 4 -38
34 37 Olga Morozova 4 -38
35 16 Jeļena Šorohova 3 -39
36 16 Normunds Dācis 2 -40
37 26 Raivo Minkevičs 2 -40
38 40 Kristaps Zariņš 2 -40
39 44 Tamāra Koroļenoka 2 -40
40 47 Guntis Andžāns 2 -40
41 30 Kirils Hudjakovs 1 -41
42 32 Artūrs Kaļiņins 1 -41
43 -42
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Handikapi turnīram "6no36" sezons 2015-2016
after #
Game

HDC 
210 base

55%
Player Sex avg 

total 
games

21 Aigars Strautiņš M 171.23 48
22 Aivars Kuksa M 168.28 50
27 Aivars Zaharovs M 159.20 5
43 Aivis Kuksa M 131.32 50
15 Aleksandrs Liniņš M 181.25 4
18 Aleksandrs Rosco M 176.36 50
21 Aleksandrs Rucevics M 171.33 9
39 Aleksejs Dolgovs M 137.75 4
29 Aleksejs Smirnovs M 157.00 4
15 Aleksis Štokmanis M 181.67 12
22 Alvis Sprudzans M 168.96 50
2 Andis Dārziņš M 204.86 50
52 Anita Zdanovska F 115.00 4
34 Anton Zaikin M 147.44 48
15 Artemijs Hudjakovs M 181.14 50
25 Artis Zēverts-Rivža M 164.25 16
32 Artūrs Kaļiņins M 150.25 16
13 Arturs Perepjolkins M 185.82 11
30 Artūrs Sevastjanovs M 154.00 4
13 Arvils Sproģis M 185.64 50
25 Dainis Mauriņš M 163.16 50
0 Daniels Vēzis M 217.58 50
26 Dāvis Šipkēvičs M 161.78 50
1 Diana Zavjalova F 206.58 12
4 Dmitrijs Čebotarjovs M 202.24 50
18 Dmitrijs Dolgovs M 176.18 50
14 Dmitrijs Dumcevs M 183.18 11
12 Edgars Poišs M 187.06 50
0 Edmunds Jansons M 210.86 7
42 Gatis Dirnens M 133.50 4
47 Guntis Andžāns M 122.75 4
47 Guntis Andžāns M 122.75 4
17 Igors Gnocs M 177.58 50
32 Inakentijs Hudjakovs M 150.02 50
38 Inga Weghofer F 139.25 4
18 Ivars Lauris M 175.72 50
9 Ivars Vinters M 192.62 50
9 Jānis Dzalbs M 193.58 50
24 Jānis Ļaksa M 166.02 50
28 Jānis Naļivaiko M 158.21 29
20 Jānis Štokmanis M 172.00 39
18 Jānis Zālītis M 176.68 50
4 Jānis Zemītis M 202.34 50
22 Jeļena Bistrova F 169.82 50
16 Jeļena Šorohova F 179.28 50
10 Julians Visockis M 190.50 50
9 Jurijs Dolgovs M 192.02 50
9 Jurijs Dumcevs M 192.60 50
9 Juris Bricis M 192.70 50
30 Juris Mauriņš M 154.03 34
29 Juris Olengovičs M 157.00 4
30 Karina Petrova F 154.64 50
30 Kirils Hudjakovs M 153.88 8
40 Kristaps Zariņš M 136.00 5
42 Kristīne Seile F 132.92 25
12 Līva Vaivade F 186.70 50
42 Madara Liepiņa F 133.40 5
30 Maija Kuksa F 153.72 50
33 Maksims Jefimovs M 148.48 31
18 Marina Petrova F 175.50 20
17 Māris Dukurs M 177.56 50
13 Māris Eisaks M 185.16 50
37 Māris Štokmanis M 141.60 5
22 Mārtiņš Nicmanis M 168.36 11
34 Natalija Penugalova F 147.50 4
25 Nauris Zīds M 163.33 6
7 Nikolajs Ovčiņņikovs M 196.34 50
16 Normunds Dācis M 180.82 11
43 Olegs Potehins M 130.40 5
37 Olga Morozova F 142.66 50
21 Pauls Aizpurvs M 170.77 48
13 Pēteris Cimdiņš M 185.25 4
9 Raimonds Zemītis M 192.32 50
26 Raivo Minkevičs M 161.50 4
23 Reina Smikarsta F 167.89 19
14 Renārs Rutenbergs M 183.47 15
13 Ronalds Vecums-Veco M 185.31 35
19 Sabīne Rutuka F 174.20 5
18 Sergejs Vorobjovs M 176.04 50
44 Tamāra Koroļenoka F 129.25 4
24 Tatjana Teļnova F 166.33 6
31 Tomass Dārziņš M 152.58 50
6 Verners Veidulis M 198.54 28
16 Veronika Hudjakova F 179.90 50
48 Viesturs Silins M 121.25 4
9 Vladimir Donnikov M 192.41 37
13 Vladimirs Lagunovs M 184.94 50
7 Vladimirs Pribiļevs M 196.78 50
30 Vladislavs Jegorovs M 154.00 5
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